
Application for Employment

Name: 
First, MI, Last

Address:
street address

City, State, Zip

Phone number: can we text this number?       Yes        No

Email address:

Are you legally able to work in the United States?     Yes     No
Are you at least 14?     Yes     No
Have you ever been convicted of a felony?     Yes     No

Emergency contact:
Name, relationship, contact number

Availability

Date available? What times are you available this day?

Thur  Nov 21

Fri  Nov 22 
830am-

Mon  Nov 25 

Below are our open times. Please list out which times each day you are avilable. If you are not available please indicate that. 
Date Hours What times are you available this day?

Sat Nov 23 9am-6pm

Sun Nov 24 1pm-6 pm

Fri Nov 29 10am-6pm

Sat Nov 30 9am-6pm

Sun Dec 1 1pm-6 pm

Thu Dec 5 3pm-7pm

Fri Dec 6 12pm-7pm

Sat Dec 7 9am-6pm

Sun Dec 8 1pm-6 pm

Thu Dec 12 3pm-7pm

Fri Dec 13 12pm-7pm

Sat Dec  14 9am-6pm

Sun Dec 15 1pm-6 pm

Thu Dec  19 3pm-7pm

Fri Dec 20 12pm-7pm

Sat Dec 21 9am-6pm

available?

We will need help unloading and processing trees on Thur Nov 21st and Monday Nov 25th. We do not know the exact time as of right now. If you 
can help that day, check the box, add the time you are available and we will contact you as soon as we know what time you will be needed. Fri Nov 
22nd  is a work day to get the farm ready to open on Saturday. Lunch/dinner will be provided for both days.

We hope to be sold out by this weekend but will be open if we are not. 


